
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2021-09-05
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:48:40
17:02:57
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16:49:25
17:02:01
12:35

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam

:
:

Gestartte deelnemers Geklasseerde deelnemers
Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
:
:

37 37
12Gefinishte deelnemers

Niet gefinishte deelnemers
5
32

:

:

05 september 2021
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Vrij Rijden Fast - Sessie 5

193Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

102 Thomas Duijn Suzuki  GSX-R2:17.756 16:51:4811
133 Tim Basjes Bmw s1000rr1:58.094 16:53:4022
3 Wout Mandersloot Suzuki gsxr1:56.729 16:53:4923
27 Jeffrey van der Westen Ducati panigale 11991:53.217 16:53:5324
27 Jeffrey van der Westen Ducati panigale 11991:52.588 16:55:4635
5 Simon van der Weiden kawasaki zx6r 636 20101:51.470 16:56:5426

Uitslagen: www.getraceresults.com Tijdwaarneming door :  TT Circuit Assen
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